10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Captain

Captain

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Captain

Engineer

Captain

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer

Engineer

Engineer

Fire Chief

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Admin. Secretary

Fire Chief

Other Positions Held Special District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Department

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Total Wages

$95,449

$94,674

$91,589

$90,664

$90,645

$89,396

$88,660

$88,514

$86,352

$84,524

$81,943

$70,906

$68,891

$48,773

$47,254

$46,403

$34,674

$30,905



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Battalion Chief

Engineer

Engineer

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Board Member

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

$29,211

$14,763

$8,808

$600

$600

$600

$600

$550

$550

$450

$400

$400

$350

$350

$350

$300

$50

$0



37.

38.

39.

40.

Board Member

Board President

Treasurer

Vice President

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo-Morada Fire
Protection District

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

Waterloo - Morada Rural Fire

$0

$0

$0

$0



